PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.
CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

OTHERS

11,284,047,353
6,297,846,309
8,584,762,643
10,466,704,383
10,455,000,610
2,774,935,990
1,109,106,139
2,575,648,936
3,814,170,335
5,611,918,462
708,610,553
2,341,519,293
410,532,277
417,256,547
402,355,820
13,967,229,558

13.89
7.75
10.57
12.89
12.87
3.42
1.37
3.17
4.70
6.91
0.87
2.88
0.51
0.51
0.50
17.19

9,095,312,101.46
8,318,740,371.71
8,007,635,782.53
7,396,671,144.77
7,207,595,010.70
4,346,617,158.51
4,181,107,827.82
3,908,939,651.89
3,409,459,575.70
3,073,532,192.22
2,968,168,294.27
2,240,915,204.26
2,108,946,743.57
1,673,509,589.06
1,592,664,568.79
12,452,383,977.82

11.09
10.15
9.77
9.02
8.79
5.30
5.10
4.77
4.16
3.75
3.62
2.73
2.57
2.04
1.94
15.20

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 11,284,047,353 13.89 9,095,312,101.46 11.09
2 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 6,297,846,309 7.75 8,318,740,371.71 10.15
3 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 8,584,762,643 10.57 8,007,635,782.53 9.77
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 10,466,704,383 12.89 7,396,671,144.77 9.02
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 10,455,000,610 12.87 7,207,595,010.70 8.79
6 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 2,774,935,990 3.42 4,346,617,158.51 5.30
7 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 1,109,106,139 1.37 4,181,107,827.82 5.10
8 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 2,575,648,936 3.17 3,908,939,651.89 4.77
9 HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 3,814,170,335 4.70 3,409,459,575.70 4.16
10 |TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 5,611,918,462 6.91 3,073,532,192.22 3.75
11 JUBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 708,610,553 0.87 2,968,168,294.27 3.62
12 |PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 2,341,519,293 2.88 2,240,915,204.26 2.73
13 |CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 410,532,277 0.51 2,108,946,743.57 2.57
14 |CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 417,256,547 0.51 1,673,509,589.06 2.04
15 |NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 402,355,820 0.50 1,592,664,568.79 1.94
16 |OTHERS 13,967,229,558 17.19 12,452,383,977.82 15.20
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



